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Election Summary Report

General Election
PEMISCOT COUNTY
November 05, 2024

11/13/2024 8:27:57 AM

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Voters Cast: 5,306 of 10,488 (50.59%)

United States President and Vice-President (Vote for 1)

Times Cast

Candidate

Donald J. Trump and JD
Vance

Kamala D. Harris and Tim
Walz

Chase Oliver and Mike ter
Maat

Jill Stein and Rudolph Ware
Write-in

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

REP

DEM

LIB

GRN

Total
5,306 /10,488

Total

3,917

1,331

16

6
8
5,270

Total

United States Senator (Vote for 1)

Times Cast

Candidate
Josh Hawley
Lucas Kunce
W.C. Young
Jared Young
Nathan Kline
Write-in

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party
REP
DEM
LIB
BTR
GRN

Total
5,305 /10,488

Total
3,735
1,260

54

39

13

5
5,101

Total

50.59%

74.33%

25.26%

0.30%

0.11%
0.15%

50.58%

73.22%
24.70%
1.06%
0.76%
0.25%
0.10%
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Governor (Vote for 1)

Times Cast

Candidate
Mike Kehoe
Crystal Quade
Bill Slantz
Paul Lehmann
Write-in

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party
REP
DEM
LIB
GRN

Total
5,305/ 10,488

Total
3,800
1,199

58

29

5
5,086

Total

Lieutenant Governor (Vote for 1)

Times Cast

Candidate

Dave Wasinger
Richard Brown

Ken Iverson

Danielle (Dani) Elliott
Write-in

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party
REP
DEM
LIB
GRN

Total
5,305/10,488

Total
3,625
1,266

74
58

4
5,023

Total

Secretary of State (Vote for 1)

Times Cast

Candidate

Denny Hoskins
Barbara Phifer

Carl Herman Freese
Jerome Bauer
Write-in

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party
REP
DEM
LB
GRN

Total
5,305/10,488

Total
3,647
1,284

51
22

2
5,004

Total

50.58%

74.71%
23.57%
1.14%
0.57%
0.10%

50.58%

7217%
25.20%
1.47%
1.15%
0.08%

50.58%

72.88%
25.66%
1.02%
0.44%
0.04%

11/13/2024 8:27:57 AM
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State Treasurer (Vote for 1)

Total
Times Cast 5305/10,488 50.58%
Candidate Party Total
Vivek Malek REP 3,615 72.39%
Mark Osmack DEM 1,252 25.07%
John A. Hartwig, Jr. LIB 100 2.00%
Reagan Haase GRN 27 0.54%
Write-in 4 0.08%
Total Votes 4,994

Total
Unresolved Write-In 4
Attorney General (Vote for 1)

Total
Times Cast 5305/10,488 50.58%
Candidate Party Total
Andrew Bailey REP 3,750 7493%
Elad Jonathan Gross DEM 1,201 24.00%
Ryan L. Munro LIB 54 1.08%
Write-in 3 0.06%
Total Votes 5,005

Total
Unresolved Write-In 3

United States Representative in Congress 8th District (Vote for 1)

Total
Times Cast 5,305/10,488 50.58%
Candidate Party Total
Jason Smith REP 3,777 74.73%
Randi McCallian DEM 1,224 24.22%
Jake Dawson LIB 53 1.05%
Write-in S 0.10%
Total Votes 5,054

Total

Unresolved Write-In 5
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State Senator 25th District (Vote for 1)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Jason Bean REP
Chuck Banks DEM
Write-in

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Total
5,305/ 10,488

Total
3,868
1,189

7
5,057

Total
7

50.58%

76.49%
2351%
0.14%

State Representative 149th District (Vote for 1)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Donnie Brown REP
Write-in

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

State Representative 150th District (Vote for

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Cameron Bunting Parker REP
Kay Collier DEM
Write-in

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Total
3,075/ 6,351

Total
2,222
80
2,222

Total
80

Total
2,230 /4,137

Total
1,793
324

3
2,117

Total
3

Circuit Judge Circuit 34 (Vote for 1)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Joshua D. Underwood REP
Write-in

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Total

5,305 /10,488

Total
4,287
89
4,287

Total
89

48.42%

100.00%
3.60%

53.90%

84.70%
15.30%
0.14%

50.58%

100.00%
2.08%

11/13/2024 8:27:57 AM
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Commissioner of the County Commission District 1st District (Vote for 1)

Times Cast

Candidate
David Greer
Noble Nelson
Write-in

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Commissioner of the County Commission District 2nd District (Vote for 1)

Times Cast

Candidate
Baughn Merideth
Write-in

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In
Sheriff (Vote for

Times Cast

Candidate
Joe Bryant
Write-in

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party
REP
DEM

Party
REP

Party
REP

Assessor (Vote for 1)

Times Cast

Candidate
Donna Brimhall
Write-in

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party
REP

Total
1,863/3,691 5047%

Total
1,243 68.26%
578 31.74%
0 0.00%

1,821

Total
0

Total
3,442 /6,797  50.64%

Total
2,875 100.00%
38 1.32%

2,875

Total
38

Total
5,305/10,488  50.58%

Total

4,431 100.00%
91 2.05%

4,431

Total
91

Total
5,305/ 10,488 50.58%

Total
4,465 100.00%
72 1.61%

4,465

Total
72

11/13/2024 8:27:57 AM
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Public Administrator (Vote for 1)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Trina Hollomon REP
Write-in

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Coroner (Vote for 1)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Brian Irions REP
Write-in

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Total

5305/10,488  50.58%

Total
4,344 100.00%
75 1.73%

4,344

Total
75

Total

5305/10488  50.58%

Total
4,422 100.00%
76 1.72%

4,422

Total
76

Constitutional Amendment 2 (Vote for 1)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
YES
NO

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Total

5,305/10,488 50.58%

Total
2,628 53.48%
2,286 46.52%
4914

Total
0

Constitutional Amendment 3 (Vote for 1)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
YES
NO

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Total

5,305/10,488  50.58%

Total
1,994 39.71%
3,027 60.29%
5,021

Total
0

11/13/2024 8:27:57 AM
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Constitutional Amendment 5 (Vote for 1)

Total
Times Cast 5305/10,488 50.58%
Candidate Party Total
YES 2,449 51.13%
NO 2,341 48.87%
Total Votes 4,790

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Constitutional Amendment 6 (Vote for 1)

Total
Times Cast 5,305/10,488 50.58%
Candidate Party Total
YES 2,284 49.45%
NO 2,335 50.55%
Total Votes 4,619

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Constitutional Amendment 7 (Vote for 1)

Total
Times Cast 5,305/10,488  50.58%
Candidate Party Total
YES 3,530 76.61%
NO 1,078 23.39%
Total Votes 4,608

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0
Proposition A (Vote for 1)

Total
Times Cast 5,305/10,488  50.58%
Candidate Party Total
YES 3,009 61.33%
NO 1,897 38.67%
Total Votes 4,906

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0

11/13/2024 8:27:57 AM
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Missouri Supreme Court Judge - (Broniec) (Vote for 1)

Total
Times Cast 5305/10,488 50.58%
Candidate Party Total
YES 2,993 71.60%
NO 1,187 28.40%
Total Votes 4,180

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Missouri Supreme Court Judge (Gooch) (Vote for 1)

Total
Times Cast 5305/10,488 50.58%
Candidate Party Total
YES 2,965 71.39%
NO 1,188 28.61%
Total Votes 4,153

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Missouri Court of Appeals Judge - Southern District - (Borthwick) (Vote for 1)

Total
Times Cast 5,305/ 10,488 50.58%
Candidate Party Total
YES 2,977 72.61%
NO 1,123 27.39%
Total Votes 4,100

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Missouri Court of Appeals Judge - Southern District - (Growcock) (Vote for 1)

Total
Times Cast 5305710488 50.58%
Candidate Party Total
YES 2,952 72.25%
NO 1,134 27.75%
Total Votes 4,086

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0
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City of Hayti Proposition (Vote for 1)

Times Cast

Candidate
YES
NO

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Total

774 /1,700

Total
302
432
734

Total
0

45.53%

41.14%
58.86%

11/13/2024 8:27:57 AM



