Election Summary Report

General Election
PEMISCOT COUNTY

November 05, 2024

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Voters Cast: 5,306 of 10,488 (50.59%)

United States President and Vice-President (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		5,306 / 10,488	50.59%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Donald J. Trump and JD Vance	REP	3,917	74.33%
Kamala D. Harris and Tim Walz	DEM	1,331	25.26%
Chase Oliver and Mike ter Maat	LIB	16	0.30%
Jill Stein and Rudolph Ware	GRN	6	0.11%
Write-in		8	0.15%
Total Votes		5,270	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		8	

United States Senator (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		5,305 / 10,488	50.58%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Josh Hawley	REP	3,735	73.22%
Lucas Kunce	DEM	1,260	24.70%
W.C. Young	LIB	54	1.06%
Jared Young	BTR	39	0.76%
Nathan Kline	GRN	13	0.25%
Write-in		5 .	0.10%
Total Votes		5,101	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		5	

Governor (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		5,305 / 10,488	50.58%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Mike Kehoe	REP	3,800	74.71%
Crystal Quade	DEM	1,199	23.57%
Bill Slantz	LIB	58	1.14%
Paul Lehmann	GRN	29	0.57%
Write-in		5	0.10%
Total Votes		5,086	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		5	

Lieutenant Governor (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		5,305 / 10,488	50.58%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Dave Wasinger	REP	3,625	72.17%
Richard Brown	DEM	1,266	25.20%
Ken Iverson	LIB	74	1.47%
Danielle (Dani) Elliott	GRN	58	1.15%
Write-in		4	0.08%
Total Votes		5,023	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		4	

Secretary of State (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		5,305 / 10,488	50.58%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Denny Hoskins	REP	3,647	72.88%
Barbara Phifer	DEM	1,284	25.66%
Carl Herman Freese	LIB	51	1.02%
Jerome Bauer	GRN	22	0.44%
Write-in		2	0.04%
Total Votes		5,004	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		2	

State Treasurer (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		5,305 / 10,488	50.58%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Vivek Malek	REP	3,615	72.39%
Mark Osmack	DEM	1,252	25.07%
John A. Hartwig, Jr.	LIB	100	2.00%
Reagan Haase	GRN	27	0.54%
Write-in		4	0.08%
Total Votes		4,994	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		4	

Attorney General (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		5,305 / 10,488	50.58%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Andrew Bailey	REP	3,750	74.93%
Elad Jonathan Gross	DEM	1,201	24.00%
Ryan L. Munro	LIB	54	1.08%
Write-in		3	0.06%
Total Votes		5,005	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		3	

United States Representative in Congress 8th District (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		5,305 / 10,488	50.58%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Jason Smith	REP	3,777	74.73%
Randi McCallian	DEM	1,224	24.22%
Jake Dawson	LIB	53	1.05%
Write-in		5	0.10%
Total Votes		5,054	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		5	

State Senator 25th District (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		5,305 / 10,488	50.58%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Jason Bean	REP	3,868	76.49%
Chuck Banks	DEM	1,189	23.51%
Write-in		7	0.14%
Total Votes		5,057	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		7	

State Representative 149th District (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		3,075 / 6,351	48.42%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Donnie Brown	REP	2,222	100.00%
Write-in		80	3.60%
Total Votes		2,222	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		80	

State Representative 150th District (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		2,230 / 4,137	53.90%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Cameron Bunting Parker	REP	1,793	84.70%
Kay Collier	DEM	324	15.30%
Write-in		3	0.14%
Total Votes		2,117	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		3	

Circuit Judge Circuit 34 (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		5,305 / 10,488	50.58%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Joshua D. Underwood	REP	4,287	100.00%
Write-in		89	2.08%
Total Votes		4,287	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		89	

Commissioner of the County Commission District 1st District (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		1,863 / 3,691	50.47%
Candidate	Party	Total	
David Greer	REP	1,243	68.26%
Noble Nelson	DEM	578	31.74%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		1,821	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Commissioner of the County Commission District 2nd District (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		3,442 / 6,797	50.64%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Baughn Merideth	REP	2,875	100.00%
Write-in		. 38	1.32%
Total Votes		2,875	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		38	

Sheriff (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		5,305 / 10,488	50.58%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Joe Bryant	REP	4,431	100.00%
Write-in		91	2.05%
Total Votes		4,431	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		91	

Assessor (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		5,305 / 10,488	50.58%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Donna Brimhall	REP	4,465	100.00%
Write-in		72	1.61%
Total Votes		4,465	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		72	

Public Administrator (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		5,305 / 10,488	50.58%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Trina Hollomon	REP	4,344	100.00%
Write-in		75	1.73%
Total Votes		4,344	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		75	

Coroner (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		5,305 / 10,488	50.58%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Brian Irions	REP	4,422	100.00%
Write-in		76	1.72%
Total Votes		4,422	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		76	

Constitutional Amendment 2 (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		5,305 / 10,488	50.58%
Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		2,628	53.48%
NO		2,286	46.52%
Total Votes		4,914	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Constitutional Amendment 3 (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		5,305 / 10,488	50.58%
Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		1,994	39.71%
NO		3,027	60.29%
Total Votes		5,021	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Constitutional Amendment 5 (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		5,305 / 10,488	50.58%
Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		2,449	51.13%
NO		2,341	48.87%
Total Votes		4,790	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Constitutional Amendment 6 (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		5,305 / 10,488	50.58%
Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		2,284	49.45%
NO		2,335	50.55%
Total Votes		4,619	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Constitutional Amendment 7 (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		5,305 / 10,488	50.58%
Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		3,530	76.61%
NO		1,078	23.39%
Total Votes		4,608	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Proposition A (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		5,305 / 10,488	50.58%
Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		3,009	61.33%
NO		1,897	38.67%
Total Votes		4,906	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Missouri Supreme Court Judge - (Broniec) (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		5,305 / 10,488	50.58%
Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		2,993	71.60%
NO		1,187	28.40%
Total Votes		4,180	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Missouri Supreme Court Judge (Gooch) (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		5,305 / 10,488	50.58%
Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		2,965	71.39%
NO		1,188	28.61%
Total Votes		4,153	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Missouri Court of Appeals Judge - Southern District - (Borthwick) (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		5,305 / 10,488	50.58%
Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		2,977	72.61%
NO		1,123	27.39%
Total Votes		4,100	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Missouri Court of Appeals Judge - Southern District - (Growcock) (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		5,305 / 10,488	50.58%
Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		2,952	72.25%
NO		1,134	27.75%
Total Votes		4,086	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

City of Hayti Proposition (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		774 / 1,700	45.53%
Candidate	Party	Total	
YES		302	41.14%
NO		432	58.86%
Total Votes		734	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	